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Warm Up
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Questions from Homework
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BONUS!!

Determine a, b, and c so that the points (­1 , 5), (2 , ­1), 
and (3 , 13) are on the graph of f(x) =  ax2 + bx + c . 



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13

x



14



15


	Page 1: 1
	Page 2: 2
	Page 3: 3
	Page 4: Feb 23-9:14 AM
	Page 5: Feb 24-8:29 AM
	Page 6: Feb 24-8:49 AM
	Page 7: Sep 30-8:29 AM
	Page 8: Sep 30-8:34 AM
	Page 9: Sep 30-8:46 AM
	Page 10: Sep 30-2:26 PM
	Page 11: Sep 30-2:38 PM
	Page 12: Oct 2-9:43 AM
	Page 13: Oct 2-10:19 AM
	Page 14: Oct 2-10:40 AM
	Page 15: Oct 2-12:51 PM

